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120 Browr N 100" 4,70 TICKET NUMBER /?? 19

211 W. 14TH STREET, FIELD TICKET REF #
CHANUTE, KS 66720 AFZ"
620-431-9500 DIe73 FOREMAN e RlAnkhaurd,
SSI_ G 3\ 360
& FIELD TICKET GEMENT API__ /5 -133- 27574
DATE WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
7-31-1 Gilhreat  Finn  1-2 | 23 7 no
FOREMAN / TIME TIME LESS TRUCK TRAILER TRUCK EMPLOYEE
OPERATOR IN ouT LUNCH # # HOURS SIGNATURE
Toe Bo\avetnad| 00 |00 0 o4 €50 “ 4 r
Tostin Sham| 6200 903265 y
wes Beleean | L2006 Joawoo |43a70S
Dusros Pede |6 200 Jo3eo0 \
Joe. 20%0&25 bS” 03142 | 932900 “ / Ge.
W sthon foabmes @ 00 | b N
JOB TYPE HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH ” S | CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 524 /i #-
CASING DEPTH _{ l"s-ﬂoDRlLL PIPE TUBING OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT |3 -6 SLURRY VOL WATER gal/sk CEMENT LEFT in CASING (2
DISPLACEMENT &7+ 949 DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI RATE __‘ﬂng
REMARKS:
Wwoshed 50 SYa. Cogwsa_ Swapt VSR eld. Zusrased olua
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SVMHA Cerestt 900

STeched 0"""""“3‘) 230

Ravin 4513

ACé:C?DUENT QUANTITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT AR-AOC;FGhT
o480 4 {pe | Foreman Pickup
Q903285 A fas | Cement Pump Truck
Fo2AL 00 H | | BulkTruck
9 0300 H u ¢ | Transport Truck
9,3_3"7 08 | ¥ b\f Transport Trailer‘k
v 80 Vac
[115.99 o §Ya
2 Centralizers
, Float Shoe
{ Wiper Plug
a Frac Baffles b *' a HY 52
/ 50 <)~ | Portland Cement
L sic | Gilsonite
a: K Flo-Seal
/o Sk | Premium Gel
& Sy | Cal Chioride
l “® 5§72, DAsKt
7a°°¢_ City Water
daB14d Y e -
232900 ﬂ he (’A.Stu?} Lvalor
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Pipe# | Length | Running Total |Baffle Location |POSTROCK ENERGY CORP - CASING TALLY SHEET
1 39.85 39.85 Date: 7/19/11
2 39.43 79.28 Cement Basket |Well Name & #: Gilbreath, Jim A. 1-2
3 38.69 117.97 , ~/ /7)) |Township & Range: 29S-17E
4 38.21 (156.18) yad /O Y +|county/state: Neosho / Kansas
5 39.01 19519 1~ VU Issi #: 631350
6 38.32 233.51 AFE#: D11073
7 39.06 272.57 Road Location: 120th & Brown, N & E into
8 39.26 311.83 API# 15-133-27574
9 40.24 352.07
10 | 39.27 391.34
11 | 39.77 431.11
12 | 39.68 470.79
13 | 3846 509.25
14 | 38.85 548.10
15 | 39.66 587.76
16 | 3837 626.13 :
17 | 3974 665.87 £ Sed Upol-tod e @ C65.S1LE. B o€ .
39.67 705.54 re ” 4 4
19 | 39.74 745.28 ' '
20 | 40.05 785.33
21 | 39.90 825.23
22 | 3895 864.18
23 | 3935 903.53
24 | 3879 04232 ZSeF At Lol o 992. 32 £, vl Goba-
(Q5)| 3937 981.69 7 7
26 | 39.07 1020.76
27 | 3844 1059.20
28 | 39.02 1098.22
29 | 3871 1136.93
(30)| 3897 1175.90  [Tally Bottom
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